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| TRADING ACTIVITY
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
OCTOBER - 2019 29 782 264 685 780 755 2494 037 30537 267 179 818
NOVEMBER - 2019 24 726 218 498 114 1209 3913403 25935 222 411 517
DECEMBER - 2019 13 306 111516 891 420 1309 007 13726 112 825 898
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955 214 041 16 261 53 763 273 344722 3008 977 314
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38805 176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 225 363 1971 766 906 9419 25 639 436 234782 1997 406 343
DAILY AVERAGE
OCTOBER - 2019 1295 11508 077 33 108 436 1328 11 616 514
NOVEMBER - 2019 1236 10 924 906 60 195 670 1297 11 120 576
DECEMBER - 2019 950 7 965 492 30 93 501 980 8058 993
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183 911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
DAILY FIGURES
02/12/2019 1566 10 134 065 44 166 356 1610 10 300 421
03/12/2019 876 5626 619 29 92 131 905 5718 750
04/12/2019 900 6 480 753 20 38 952 920 6519 705
05/12/2019 653 4941721 25 110 577 678 5052 298
09/12/2019 550 3108 919 24 70 431 574 3179 350
10/12/2019 767 6 429 847 19 23 056 786 6 452 903
11/12/2019 820 6401 910 35 95 021 855 6 496 930
12/12/2019 1210 11 882 195 31 90 616 1241 11972812
13/12/2019 943 8494 826 12 26 997 955 8521823
16/12/2019 977 8 896 686 41 231241 1018 9127 927
17/12/2019 876 7 962 300 16 28 041 892 7990 341
18/12/2019 941 12 317 268 57 163 649 998 12 480 916
19/12/2019 1022 9 866 291 31 60 355 1053 9 926 645
20/12/2019 1205 8973 490 36 111 585 1241 9085 075
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
| TRADES | TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
ber  PTOTOM o cum eurm %TOTOl o cum b
number TAH (] eurm TAH (] number
1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 2547 18.6% 0.19 31.00 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 31.00 27.5%  27.5% 2547
2 TENARIS 1678 12.2% 0.31 11.94 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 15.23 13.5%  41.0% 1356
3 ENI 1558 11.4% 0.42 9.70 3 TENARIS 11.94 10.6%  51.6% 1678
4 STMICROELECTRONICS 1356 9.9% 0.52 15.23 4 UNICREDIT 10.44 9.3%  60.8% 1096
5 UNICREDIT 1096 8.0% 0.60 10.44 5 ENI 9.70 8.6%  69.4% 1558
6 INTESA SANPAOLO 723 5.3% 0.65 7.05 6 INTESA SANPAOLO 7.05 6.3%  75.7% 723
7 ENEL 636 4.6% 0.70 5.76 7 ENEL 5.76 51%  80.8% 636
8 FERRARI 383 2.8% 0.73 5.21 8 FERRARI 5.21 46%  85.4% 383
9 BANCO BPM 370 2.7% 0.75 1.79 9 BANCO BPM 1.79 1.6% 87.0% 370
10 SAIPEM 285 2.1% 0.77 1.64 10 SAIPEM 1.64 15%  88.4% 285
10 TELECOM ITALIA 285 2.1% 0.80 1.42 11 TELECOM ITALIA 1.42 13%  89.7% 285
12 AZIMUT HOLDING 234 1.7% 0.81 1.37 12 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.37 1.2%  90.9% 234
13 LEONARDO 215 1.6% 0.83 1.12 13 LEONARDO 1.12 1.0%  91.9% 215
14 TERNA 160 1.2% 0.84 0.80 14 TERNA 0.80 0.7%  92.6% 160
15 UBI BANCA 154 1.1% 0.85 0.70 15 UBI BANCA 0.70 0.6%  93.2% 154
16 POSTE ITALIANE 149 1.1% 0.86 0.67 16 CNH INDUSTRIAL 0.68 0.6%  93.8% 83
17 A2A 130 0.9% 0.87 0.29 17 POSTE ITALIANE 0.67 0.6%  94.4% 149
18 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 127 0.9% 0.88 0.29 18 GENERALI 0.61 0.5%  95.0% 125
19 GENERALI 125 0.9% 0.89 0.61 19 RECORDATI 0.50 0.4%  95.4% 106
20 ATLANTIA 117 0.9% 0.90 0.42 20 ATLANTIA 0.42 0.4%  95.8% 117
20 SNAM 117 0.9% 0.91 0.38
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This document contains text, data, graphics, photographs, illustrations, artwork,
names, logos, trade marks, service marks and information (“Information”)
connected with Borsa ltaliana S.p.A. (“Borsa ltaliana”).
All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure that the Information in this
document was correct at the time of publication. However, Borsa ltaliana Spa

accepts no liability for decisions taken, or systems-related or other work carried out
by any party based on this document. The publication of this document does not

represent solicitation, by Borsa ltaliana, of public saving and is not to be considered
as a recommendation by Borsa ltaliana as to the suitability of the investment, if any,

herein described.
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